

2024 Brazos County Youth Livestock Show Sponsorship Opportunities www.bcyla.net

The annual Brazos County Youth Livestock Show is a vehicle to recognize and reward the 4-H, FFA and FCCLA participants for their hard work. The sponsorship funds are used to offset the cost of the marketing and general operating expenses which also include awards provided for the participants.

Title Sponsors (\$5000+)
Title sponsors are recognized in TV, print, and radio ads, on the BCYLA website, banner recognition at the show, and announcements during the show. Title sponsors will have the option to present a check to the Junior Board of Directors and will receive 20 tickets to the Queen's Coronation and dance.
Directors and will receive 20 tickets to the Queen's Coronation and dance.
Premier Sponsors (\$2500)
Premier sponsors receive print media and website ads, banner recognition at the show, and announcements at the show. Premier sponsors will receive 15 tickets to the Queen's Coronation and dance.
Platinum Division Sponsors (\$1500) (division)
Division sponsors receive banner recognition at the show, listed on the donor board, and recognition and
announcements made throughout the show. Platinum sponsors will receive 10 tickets to the Queen's Coronation and dance.
Gold Award Sponsors (\$500) Gold sponsors will receive 5 tickets to the Queen's Coronation and dance.
Silver Award Sponsors (\$250)
Bronze Award Sponsors (Below \$250)
*Recognition of Gold, Silver, and Bronze donors will include announcements made during the show and/or listings on a public donor board displayed according to sponsor type during the show.
In 2023, the show had over 300 exhibitors participate by entering over 1,000 livestock, consumer science, and ag mechanics entries. With your contributions, we continue to provide youth with educational opportunities and a venue to show and sell their projects to earn funds for their hard work. Additionally, in support of the youth across Brazos County, we are bringing back The Special Edition Livestock Show and Ag-You-Cate. These programs are open to youth and school districts across Brazos County. We thank you for your support of our future leaders of tomorrow!
Brazos Youth Livestock, Inc. d/b/a Brazos County Youth Livestock Show (EID# 74-1957546) is recognized as a 501(c)(3) organization. Name:
Business:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone Number:Email Address:
Please send invoice via Email or Postal Mail (Mark one please)
Do you have a preference as to what award(s) or division you would like to sponsor?